

Piese si accesorii utilaje

I.D.: 80678015

Data publicarii	04.04.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.766,30 RON - 1.766,30 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE: ELECTROZI SUPERTITFIN 3.25 = 1 X 132.77 = 132.77 LEI DISC ABRAZIV 115X1,5X22,5 = 3 X 3.78 = 11.34 LEI DISC ABRAZIV 125X6X22.2 = 1 X 9.24 = 9.24 LEI DISC ABRAZIV 125X1.5X22.2 = 3 X 5.04 = 15.12 LEI SPREY RUGINA = 3 X 9.24 = 27.72 LEI ULEI FARMA 10W30/80 20L = 2 X 348.74 = 697.48 LEI COLIER PLASTIC = 71 X 0.55 = 39.05 LEI VASELINA GRAFITATA VIPOIL 4KG = 1 X 117.65 = 117.65 LEI GRESOR DR FI10 = 15 X 1.68 = 25.20 LEI SIGURANTE PLATE MARI = 3 X 5.04 = 15.12 LEI GRESOR FI10 90G = 5 X 2.10 = 10.50 LEI SURUB FI10X120+PIULITE = 20 X 4.20 = 84.00 LEI SAIBA GR 8 = 10 X 0.17 = 1.70 LEI COLIER PLASTIC LATE = 28 X 0.84 = 23.52 LEI LAMPA FR 0308 GABARIT = 2 X 46.22 = 92.44 LEI BEC 12X21 = 4 X 1.26 = 5.04 LEI BEC 12X5 = 2 X 0.84 = 1.68 LEI SURUB 24X100 = 4 X 17.65 = 70.60 LEI SAIBA GROVER FI24 = 4 X 1.68 = 6.72 LEI SAIBA PLATA FI24 = 4 X 1.26 = 5.04 LEI SILICON VICTOR RAINZ = 1 X 25.21 = 25.21 LEI ULEI M40 20L = 1 X 228.99 = 228.99 LEI SILICON ROSU TUB MARE = 1 X 37.82 = 37.82 LEI POMPA GRESAT PRESSOL = 1 X 58.82 = 58.82 LEI VASELINA TRIAX LA TUB = 1 X 19.33 = 19.33 LEI PIULITA FI8 = 10 X 0.42 = 4.20 LEI
